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The New Sun Inn
Small plates

Hummus, chilli jam, crispy tortillas
Cheese, bacon potato skins, sour cream
Crispy pork bites, harissa dressing
Scampi, fries, peas, tartar sauce

Ham, eggs, chips, peas

Children’s menu

All £7.95

Hotdog, chips, baked beans
Cheeseburger, chips, salad

Pasta bolognese, garlic bread

£6.95

£7.95

£7.50

£12.50

£10.95



