The New Sun Inn Small plates

V VE	Hummus, chilli jam, crispy tortillas	£6.95
GF	Cheese, bacon potato skins, sour cream	£7.95
GF	Crispy pork bites, harissa dressing	£7.50
	Scampi, fries, peas, tartar sauce	£12.50
GF	Ham, eggs, chips, peas	£10.95

Children's menu

All £7.95

Hotdog, chips, baked beans Cheeseburger, chips, salad Pasta bolognese, garlic bread